PLANT
HERD PACK
AGRENEW
VALLEY PROTIENS
NASCO EDUCATION
FRANKLIN CO FISCAL CO
SHIPLEY AND SON FARMS
CLARK CO FISCAL COURT
DARLING INGREDIENTS
BART WOODRUM
ROWAN CO FISCAL COURT
LAKESIDE RECYCLING
EQUITY GROUP KY DIVISION
MARION CO FISCAL COURT
A&S LIVESTOCK
HARDIN CO ANIMAL REMOVAL
MIKE HALL
CONBOY ENTERPRISES
RIVER VALLEY ANIMAL FOODS
DARLING INGREDIENTS
MASON CO FISCAL COURT
NELSON CO FISCAL COURT
WASHINGTON CO FISCAL COURT
TASMAN INDUSTRIES
VOCARS KENTUCKY LLC
LINCOLN CO FISCAL COURT
ROCKCASTLE CO FISCAL COURT
MADISON CO FISCAL COURT
PULASKI CO FISCAL COURT

CITY
CORYDON, IN
EDMONTON
TN
Wi
FRANKFORT
OH
WINCHESTER
BUTLER
LIBERTY
MOREHEAD
GLASGOW
ALBANY
LEBANON
JAMESTOWN
ELIZABETHTOWN
FRENCHBURG
LEXINGTON
ROBARDS
RUSSELLVILLE
MAYSVILLE
BARDSTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
STANFORD
MT VERNON
RICHMOND
SOMERSET

PHONE

502.314.8247
540.877.2590
920.563.2446
502.875.8751
513.734.1818
859.745.0255
859.472.7361
859.583.7761
606.784.5151
270.678.5202
606.387.2226
270.692.4181
270.566.2421
270.734.1336
606.359.4407
859.983.2119
270.521.3150
270.726.7605
606.564.4218
502.348.1876
859.805.0727
502.357.2550
502.276.6410
606.365.4560
606.392.9153
859.624.4709
606.305.3385



